
 

 
 

 

 

The Corporation of the Township Oro-Medonte 
 

Request for Tender 
 

OCS-RFT24-030 
 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF: 
ONE(1) NEW 2024/2025 FULL SIZE Class 4, 4WD TRUCK  

with Dump box, 10’ V Plow and sand/salt spreader 
 
 

This Request for Tender (RFT) is an invitation by the Township of Oro-Medonte to 
prospective proponents to submit bids for the supply and delivery of ONE(1) NEW 
2024/2025 FULL SIZE Class 4, 4WD TRUCK with Dump box, 10’ V Plow and sand/salt 
spreader. 
 
All bidders shall have an account and be a registered document taker for this bid 
opportunity through our electronic bid system, Biddingo. The Township will only accept 
electronic bid submissions submitted through the Township’s bid system: 

 
NO LATER THAN – Thursday, November 21, 2024 - 1:00:59 p.m. Eastern Local 
Time 
 

Late Bids shall not be accepted. 
 

Submit questions through the Township’s electronic bid system, no later than: 
 

Monday, November 18, 2024- 4:30:59 p.m. Eastern Standard Time 
 

The Township reserves the right to reject any or all bids and the lowest or any bid will 
not necessarily be accepted. 
 

 

***ONLY ELECTRONIC SUBMISSIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED***  

 

 


